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Representing  Name Organization  Title Email  

WASBO 
Alphonso Melton University Place 

SD 

Executive Director of Business 

Services 

amelton@upsd83.org 

WASBO Barb Piguet Auburn SD Assistant Director of Accounting bpiguet@auburn.wednet.edu 

WASBO Jon Poolman Mukilteo SD Director of Fiscal Services  poolmanjj@mukilteo.wednet.edu  

WASBO Kate Davis Olympia SD Director of Finance  kadavis@osd.wednet.edu  

WASBO Kris Grindy Washougal SD Director of Business Services  Kris.grindy@washougalsd.org  

WASBO Mitch Thompson ESD 112 Assistant Fiscal Officer mitch.thompson@esd112.org  

WASBO Paula McCoy Ridgefield SD Exec. Director of Business Services  Paula.mccoy@ridgefieldsd.org  

WASBO Tara Santucci Union Gap SD Business Manager tsantucci@uniongap.org  

WASA Jason Williams ESD 171 Business Operations Specialist  jasonw@ncesd.org  

WACTE Michael Christianson Bethel SD Director, CTE mchristian@bethelsd.org  

WSIPC Susan Pangilinan WSIPC Sr. Bus. Analysis, Financial Services  spangilinan@wsipc.org; 

Large District  Amy Fleming Seattle SD Director of Accounting Services  ajfleming@seattleschools.org  
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Large District  Cindy Coleman Spokane SD Accounting Director cindyco@spokaneschools.org  

Large District  Rob Bryant Tacoma SD Director Financial Services  rbryant@tacoma.k12.wa.us  

At Large Amber Porter Blaine SD Executive Director of Finance aporter@blainesd.org  

At Large Holly Burlingame WASBO  CSBA hollyburlingame@gmail.com  

At Large Jody Hockaday Pasco SD Finance Supervisor  jhockaday@psd1.org  

At Large Bang Parkinson  
Sumner – Bonney 

Lake SD 
Chief Financial Officer Bang_parkinson@sumnersd.org  

At Large Andrew Burgess Highline SD Controller  Andrew.burgess@highlineschools.org  

ESD Charles Hole ESD 112 Assistant Fiscal Officer III Charles.hole@esd112.org  

ESD Dustin Kinley ESD 105 Director Fiscal Services  Dustin.kinley@esd105.org  

ESD Lori McLeod ESD 189 Fiscal Services Supervisor lmcleod@nwesd.org  

SAO Cheryl Thresher SAO Audit Manager threshec@sao.wa.gov  

SAO Ryan Montgomery SAO Assistant Audit Manager Ryan.montgomery@sao.wa.us  

SAO Sara Heath SAO Assistant Audit Manager Sara.heath@sao.wa.us  

SAO Shirley Christiansen SAO Assistant Audit Manager christis@sao.wa.us  

OSPI Michelle Matakas OSPI Director, SAFS Michelle.matakas@k12.wa.us  

OSPI Lee Wlazlak OSPI Supervisor, Budgeting Lee.wlazlak@k12.wa.us  

OSPI Paul Stone OSPI Supervisor, Accounting  Paul.stone@k12.wa.us  

OSPI Mike Sando  OSPI Supervisor, Financial Reporting Mike.sando@k12.wa.us  
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